

Sukkur Electric Power Company

Daily Collection For The Month Of 06/2015.

Date	Daily Collection	Prog: Collection
1-06-15	17,664,000	17,664,000
2-06-15	25,309,919	42,973,919
3-06-15	40,662,090	83,636,009
4-06-15	31,541,409	115,177,418
5-06-15	48,448,067	163,625,485
6-06-15	Saturday	
7-06-15	Sunday	
8-06-15	39,402,069	203,027,554
9-06-15	29,077,505	232,105,059
10-06-15	111,278,295	343,383,354
11-06-15	30,513,087	373,896,441
12-06-15	77,868,168	451,764,609
13-06-15	Saturday	
14-06-15	Sunday	
15-06-15	63,678,882	515,443,491
16-06-15	74,271,225	589,714,716
17-06-15	19,204,966	608,919,682
18-06-15	45,601,470	654,521,152
19-06-15	53,253,681	707,774,833
20-06-15	Saturday	
21-06-15	Sunday	
22-06-15	151,809,983	859,584,816
23-06-15	105,629,498	965,214,314
24-06-15	229,124,309	1,194,338,623
25-06-15	450,221,460	1,644,560,083
26-06-15	251,661,974	1,896,222,057
27-06-15	Saturday	
28-06-15	Sunday	
29-06-15	163,056,978	2,059,279,035
30-06-15	329,603,332	2,388,882,367
Total	2,388,882,367	